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Rank
7
24
30
34
39
55
64
74
79
86
90
94
119
124
130
148
151
153
160
226
312

FName
Austin
Matt
Kenny
Saquon
Ryan
Darren
Michael
James
Mitchell
Tyreek
Marlon
San Francisco
Matthew
Adrian
Tyrell
Wil

Josh
Minnesota
Joey
John
Derrius

LName /Tm
Ekeler LAC
Ryan Atl
Golladay Det
Barkley NYG
Fitzpatrick Mia
Waller Oak
Gallup Dal
White NE
Trubisky Chi
Hill KC

Mack Ind
49'ers
Stafford Det
Peterson Was
Williams Oak
Fuller V Hou
Lambo Jax
Vikings

Slye Car

Ross Il Cin
Guice Was

Pos Pos Rank Pos Rank View Askew Owner Fan Pts

RB
QB
WR
RB
QB
WR
WR
RB
QB
WR
RB
DEF
QB
RB
WR
WR
K
DEF

WR
RB

4
11
10
10
14
22
26
18
26
38
22

2
29
33
57
65

6
10
12
97
69

RB4
QB11
WR10
RB10
QB14
WR22
WR26
RB18
QB26
WR38
RB22
DEF2
QB29
RB33
WR57
WR65
K6
DEF10
K12
WR97
RB69

Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare
Devils Snare

309
255.34
248
2441
234.46
221
212.7
200.2
195.82
188.3
181.3
175
152.56
147
143.1
134
133
131
126
95
57.4



